PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEIJING DIACRID MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 04/20/2	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING DIACRID MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	Room A302, Zhongguancun Biomedical Garden	
Internal Address:	No. 5, Shangdi Kaituo Road	
City:	Haidian District, Beijing	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100085	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12066066

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-760-0404

Email: EFILING@KMOB.COM

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CSPTAL46.001APC

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raymond D. Smith (Reg. No. 55,634)

Total Attachments: 1

source=CSPTAL46-001APC-ADDRESS#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 024302 FRAME: 0685 Please note that BEIJING DIACRID MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. has changed its address to

Room A302, Zhongguancun Biomedical Garden

No. 5, Shangdi Kaituo Road

RECORDED: 04/28/2010

Haidian District, Beijing 100085 P.R. China

PATENT REEL: 024302 FRAME: 0686